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Kim Alan Prichard

Director Information

Title

Name Kim Alan Prichard
Postcode

Date of birth January 1956
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HIGHMORE HOMES (FOX COVERT)
LIMITED

NAILSEA (KIRKCUDBRIGHT) LIMITED
LORIMER HOMES ABERDEEN
LIMITED

BELL GRANT (NETHER ABBEY)
LIMITED

LORIMER HOMES (ALFORD) LIMITED
SOUTHPLACE (WEST) LIMITED
HIGHMORE HOMES (UK) LIMITED
HIGHMORE HOMES LIMITED
LORIMER HOMES (NEWTON
MEARNS) LIMITED

GREENFINCH HOMES (GLENBOIG)
LIMITED

HYNDLAND LAND AND ESTATES
LIMITED

BELL GRANT (HAMILTON HOUSE)
LIMITED

LUKMORE MCILROY SUBSIDIARY
LIMITED

LUKMORE MCILROY (GP) LIMITED
HIGHMORE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
CHOICE RESIDENTIAL ASSETS
LIMITED

BELGRAVE RESIDENTIAL ASSETS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC236593

SC272958
SC274857

SC261910
SC261908
SC257107
SC257105
SC214983
SC250859
SC250858
SC245982
SC238443
04605969

04547554

SC206230

SC223871

SC155811

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907274406

907274406

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/02/2005

12/11/2004
10/11/2004

25/06/2004
28/05/2004
12/12/2003
17/11/2003
10/11/2003
30/10/2003
07/08/2003
27/06/2003
13/01/2003
16/12/2002
03/12/2002
01/10/2002

20/11/2001

12/06/2001

Res. Date Position

Position
Director

Res. Date
31/01/2006
31/01/2006 Director
Director
31/01/2006 Director
31/01/2006
02/11/2005
31/03/2006

31/03/2006
31/01/2006

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

31/01/2006 Director

31/03/2006 Director

31/01/2006 Director

31/01/2006 Director
31/01/2006
31/03/2006
30/08/2002

Director
Director
Director

26/11/2001 Director
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BELGRAVE RESIDENTIAL
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NEVIS PROPERTIES (PEEBLES)
LIMITED

CORPORATE CONTROL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC142783 Company is dissolved

SC211914 Company is dissolved

SC161022 Company is dissolved
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12/06/2001 26/11/2001 Director

19/10/2000 23/03/2001 Director

18/08/1996 18/09/1997 Director



